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 28.18 g    

 0.62 g    

 327     

 0.77 g     

 61.79 g     

  2.18 g     

  0.00 g     

  0.00 g     

  55.85 g     

  0.00 g     

 8.56 g     

  7.41 g     

  0.00 g     

  0.00 g     

  0.00 g     

 0.27 mg     

 105.75 mg     

 28.45 mg     

 0.82 IU     

 0.14 mg     

 0.00 mg     

 0.00 mg     

 0.00 mg     

 0.55 mg     

 0.17 mg     

 0.04 mg     

 0.00 ug     

 26 ppm     

                 
      
     
     
     

Sulfites

100 Gram Nutrition

Based on 100 Grams of Bakery Product

Item Number

Description

 
 

 

00014803
Plantation Coconut Filling Spread 20#

Loc/Date:

Total Fiber

Fat
Sugar Alcohols

Vitamin C

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WATER, COCONUT (PRESERVED WITH 
SODIUM METABISULFITE), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SODIUM 
PROPIONATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS 
PRESERVATIVES), SALT, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 
TITANIUM DIOXIDE (AS COLOR). 

CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGEN (COCONUT)

Note:  This nutritional analysis has been generated by the 
Dawn Label Ready ™ Program.  Dawn Food Products, Inc. 
cannot guarantee, nor shall be liable for the accuracy of this 
data when it is combined with other nutritional data systems, 
or when this food product contains ingredients other than 
those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.  

Protein
Total Carbohydrate

Polyunsaturated Fat

Soluble Fiber
Sugar

Insoluble Fiber

Riboflavin

Folic Acid

Thiamine

Saturated Fat

Phosphorous

Calcium

Sodium 
Potassium

Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol

Vitamin A

Niacin

Trans  Fat

Iron

(L)12-282

Artificially Flavored

Calories

Moisture
Ash
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