

## **100 Gram Nutrition**

3333 Sargent Road • Jackson, MI 49201 • p517-789-4400 • f517-789-4465 • 1-800-248-1148 • www.dawnfoods.com

Loc/Date: (L)12-282

## Item Number 00014803 Description Plantation Coconut Filling Spread 20#

Artificially Flavored

## **Based on 100 Grams of Bakery Product**

<del></del>		
Moisture	28.18	g
Ash	0.62	g
Calories 327		
Protein	0.77	g
Total Carbohydrate	61.79	g
Total Fiber	2.18	g
Insoluble Fiber	0.00	g
Soluble Fiber	0.00	g
Sugar	55.85	g
Sugar Alcohols	0.00	g
Fat	8.56	g
Saturated Fat	7.41	g
Monounsaturated Fat	0.00	g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.00	g
Trans Fat	0.00	g
Cholesterol	0.27	mg
Sodium	105.75	mg
Potassium	28.45	mg
Vitamin A	0.82	IU
Vitamin C	0.14	mg
Thiamine	0.00	mg
Riboflavin	0.00	mg
Niacin	0.00	mg
Calcium	0.55	mg
Iron	0.17	mg
Phosphorous	0.04	mg
Folic Acid	0.00	ug
Sulfites	26	ppm

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WATER, COCONUT (PRESERVED WITH SODIUM METABISULFITE), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SODIUM PROPIONATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), SALT, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (AS COLOR).

CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGEN (COCONUT)

Note: This nutritional analysis has been generated by the Dawn Label Ready ™ Program. Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall be liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients other than those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.